Oakes Eleentary Boys Basketball Jamboree

6t Grade
North Gym

9:00
9:45

10:30
11:15

12:00
12:45

1:30
2:15

3:00
3:00

Britton vs. Oakes
LaMoure vs. Lisbon

Valley City vs. Oakes
Britton vs. Lisbon

Oakes vs. LaMoure
Valley City vs. Britton

Oakes vs. Lisbon
LaMoure vs. Valley City

Lisbon vs. Valley City (North Gym)
Britton vs. LaMoure (South Gym)

Admission Prices:
Adults $3
Students $2

CONCESSIONS ARE AVAILABLE

Saturday, March 10th

bth Grade

South Gym
9:00 Oakes-Orange vs. Britton
9:45 Oakes-Black vs Lisbon-Gold
10:30 Britton vs Lisbon-Red
11:15 Oakes-Orange vs Lisbon-Gold
12:00 Oakes-Black vs Britton
12:45 Oakes-Orange vs Lisbon-Red
1:30 Britton vs. Lisbon Gold
2:15 Oakes-Black vs. Lisbon-Red
Team Fees:
$30 per team

Payable to Oakes Basketball Boosters



